Enclosures and solutions for COTS protection
K
e
y
b
o
a
rd

Input VGA resolution: 1,920 x 1,440
Keyboard Selection
1: Notebook type keyboard with touch pad mouse
2: Cherry keyboard with trackball
3: Compact keyboard integrated with Optical trackball
Power supply
Remote adapter: 110V - 220V AC Input 12V 5A Output
Adapter Size: 4.3”(L) x 2.4” (W) x 1.2”(H) (108x61x30mm)
Cable length from mains plug to adapter: 6ft (182cm)
Cable length from adapter to unit: 6ft (180cm )
Safety approval: UL, CE
Mains plug options available
Product dimension 17.3”(W) x 3.5”(H) x 23.6”(D) (439x88x600mm)
Packing dimension 29.0”(L) x 22.7”(W) x 7.1”(H) (735x575x180mm)
Weight 26.4lbs / 44lbs (Net/Gross weight)
Available also in a 1 U version
Part Number U's Monitor KVM Switch Keyboard Mouse Options
KEY-RM-450 1 15" TFT LCD None Notebook Touch Pad
KEY-RM-451 1 15" TFT LCD 8 Port Notebook Touch Pad
KEY-RM-452 1 15" TFT LCD 16 Port Notebook Touch Pad
KEY-RM-453 1 17" TFT LCD None Notebook Touch Pad
KEY-RM-454 1 17" TFT LCD 8 Port Notebook Touch Pad
KEY-RM-455 1 17" TFT LCD 16 Port Notebook Touch Pad
KEY-RM-456 1 15" TFT LCD None 105 key keyboard Touch Pad
KEY-RM-457 1 15" TFT LCD 8 port 88 key keyboard Touch Pad
KEY-RM-458 1 17" TFT LCD None 101 key keyboard Touch Pad
Stereo Speakers
Trackball
Cherry Keyboard
2U Version